Monaghan Stages Rally,

Sun

2009
Apr 26 19:23:08 2009
Driver/ Codriver

Ci aran Wal sh/ Al dan Gannon
Brendan Cor cor an/ M chae
J P Quigley/Mark Curran
Ni al I MG at h/ Thomas Nugent
Danny Macbride/ Rory Macbride
Donagh Kel I y/ Kevi n Fl anagan
Gary Cairns/Justin Coyle

Gavin Harris/David Doherty

Cat hal MG one/ Dam en Doherty
Brendan McAree/ Paul Fitzpatrick
Ant hony Cairns/Martin Calrns
Cive GllespielPat Shields
Jonny Leonard/ Jacki e Donal dson
Trevor Hutton/Cint Hutton

Sam Mffett/Donmhnal | Lennon
Martin Tynan/ G aran Tynan

Paul Manton/ Mark W ey

Mar k Kane/ Don Mont gonery

Philip Smith/Al an Hannon

Paddy Wal ker/Ni all Burns

St ephen Baxter/Martin MGarrity
Sean Agnew Gregory M Quillan
Adrian MEl hi nney/ Shane Buckl ey
Roger Kennedy/ Wendy Bl ackl edge
John Agnew Frank Connol |y

Ni al | Maguire/ Enda Sherry

Kevin Barrett/Sean Miullally
Adrian MEl vaney/ Paul Kelly
Sean Gal | agher/ M Gal | agher

John Cairns/Janmes Cairns

Janmes McNul ty/ Jonat han Baird
John Gal | agher/ James Shar key
Cive Kilpatrick/lan Johnston
Colin Flanagan/Aiver O G ady
Noel Lappin/ Matthew McKenna
Thonas Carol an/ Decl an Smith
Andr ew Lang/ Paul Gal | agher

Pa Bel | ew Ji my Bel | ew

Mark Sl owey/ Gerard McKenna
Brendan O Reil | y/ Dam an McCabe
John Kel | y/ Adrian Flynn

Adrian Fox/ Ci aran MPhillips
Kevi n Keenan/Barry Garvey
Adrian Foley/WIlliamKelly
Aaron McQual d/ Mat hew Ski nnader
Barney Greenan/Niall Connelly
Shane Maguire/ St ephen Thor nt on
Barry Treanor/ Col m Connol 'y
Laurence Sherry/ Darren M Cague
Cat hal Sheridan/ Kevin C eere
Conor Foley/Chris Melly

Der not McGroary/ Joseph Ti noney
Sean Sherry/Fintan Sherry

John Paul MG nty/Dam en MEl hi nney
Darragh Kel I y/Leon Jordan

Ant hony Hand/ Emmet Sherry
Darren McKenna/ Ni col a McKenna
Austin Hami ||/ Darren Geary

Mar k Robi nson/ Jonat hon Jor dan
Decl an Qui gl ey/ Seamus Cooke
Martin McPhillips/Steven Tierney
Dami en Sherry/ Fi ona Boa

Gerry Mclntyre/ Paul MCann

Al an Sweeney/ Ti my Lunn

Padr ai g Doogan/ Cl aire MAree
Paul Carron/John Col

McDonnel

Make

Honda
Honda
Honda Giv
Honda Giv
M t subi shi
M t subi shi
M t subi shi
Subaru N12
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Ni ssan Mcra
Ford Puna
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen C2R2
Honda Civic
Peugeot 206
Citroen C2R2
Citroen
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot 206
Subaru S10
Subaru S11
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort

Tal bot Sunbeam
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Peugeot 106
Opel Corsa
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Opel Corsa
Ford Escort

Tal bot Sunbeam
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Toyota Corol |l a
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort
Honda G vic
Toyota Corolla

Cv
Civ

o000

Evo
Evo
Evo

C ass
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Conpetitor
SS6 SS7
.28 10:06

29 10:01
39 10:11
04 9: 08
10 9:19
121 9: 25
09 9: 22
13 10:02
15 9:19
00 10:02
33 10:29
11 11:08
27 9:21
125 9:17
45 9: 55
26 9: 25
29

07 9:43
08

23 9:16
34 10:02
31 8: 33
38 8: 49
37 8: 36
45 8:54
51 9: 19
20 9: 24
18

01 10:07
14 10:17
35 11:11
37 10:28
09 10:38
42 9:53
29 9: 45
01 10:27
45 9: 37
55

49 9:51
23 10:37
07 9: 56
11

05 9:53
34 10: 24
24 10:08
31 10:23
44 11:08
20 10:11
06 9:12
28 9: 39
21 10:45
37 9: 40
55

.51 9: 42
14 9:43
41 10:43
05 10:17
04 11:01
147 9: 50

Stage Tines

11
12
10
10
10
11:

11

Al l
SS8
122

39
22
41
34
45
32

33

: 05S

10

10
10
10
11
10

© LoLoXo ©

st ages

SS9
141

126
37
07
11
06
42

42




Mbnaghan Stages Rallvy,

Sun
Car

96
103
105
116
120
121
123

Monaghan Juni or

2009
Apr 26 19:23:08 2009
Driver/ Codriver

Ci an Curley/ Gary McKenna

Patrick Herity/James MDernott

Ri chard Moffett/Laura Mffett

J P Tate/VWarren Carleton

Jonat han Thonspon/ Fi nbar Smith
Fergal MEntee/Gavin Kieran
Eanonn Doherty/ Jonat han Shovlin
Kennet h Dow i ng/ St ephen Mol | oy
Gary Lockhart/ Carl a Boyce

Paul Mbonahan/ Fi ona Keegan

Terry M CGonagl e/ Edward McGonagl e
Dani el Conaghan/ Trevor G aham
Noel O Donnell/Ronan Murrin

Ki eran McCarral/ Col m Mur phy

Eanon Gal | agher/ Paul Brogan

Ryan McC oskey/ Ronan O Nei l |

Fear ghal MDonal d/ Dami en McDer nott
Gerard Corey/ Kevin Treanor

M chael Peopl es/ St ephen Gal I i nagh
Mac McKenna/ John Loughran

Russel | Wbods/ Martin Byrne
Raynond Conl on/Janes O Reilly
Dami en Hagan/ Andrew G ennan

Drew Hunt er/ Conal Doherty

M chael Conl on/ Ai dan Boyl e

Mar k Wedl ock/ Adam Ki nkade

John McQuai d/ David Smyth

Geg MG oary/Kerry MCarter

St even Corey/ Decl an McKenna

Li am Bowhan/ Ged Kennedy

Jimmy G |l espie/Jason Gllespie
Victor Hunter/M chael Doherty
Eamonn McCrystal /Frank Conville
Pet er Rahill/Tommy Rogers

Shaun Mur phy/ Davi d McCann

Gary McPhillips/Mark Tierney
Maurice Mffett/Jason MKenna
Rodney W | ton/ Conor John McMahon
Adrian Hetherington/ Gary Nol an
Des More/ Arthur Kierans

Raynmond Drury/ Sean Brunton

Gerry Cassidy/ Paul Sheridan

Dami an Toner/ Paddy M:Cague

Peter G eene/Laura G eene

M chael Carbin/Evin Hughes
Seanus Hegarty/ Janmes Doherty
Jack Maguire/ Paul Maguire

Gary MEl hi nney/ Johnny Charl esson
Andr ew Mackarel / Ri chard Cassi dy

Ral I'y, 2009

Johno Doogan/ Pi erce O Cal | aghan
Davi d Moffett/ Andrew Spears

M chael Boyle/d enn Alcorn

Patri ck Bradl ey/ Donal Kelly
Bobby Cooper/M chelle Silke

Li am Branl ey/ Sanant ha Janeson
Peter W/ son/John Kil nurray

Make

Toyota Corol |l a
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort &3
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Honda G vic
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Vauxhal | Nova
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Toyota Coroll a
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Toyota Starl et
Honda Givic
Ford
Ford
Ford

Escort

Escort

Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Cosworth
Subaru Legacy
M t subi shi Evo

Ford Escort
Toyota Starl et
Toyota Coroll a
Vauxhal I Nova
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 205
Honda Givic

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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1 26
140
27
11
40

16
49

10:
10:
11:

11:
10:
11:
11:

11:
12:
12:
11:
13:
29:
23:

SS5
48 10:
21 9:
00 9:
38 11:
27 11
05 10:
27 11:
29 11
21 10:
101 9:
23 9:
28 9:
12 9:
34 10:
55 10:
39 9:
49 9:
51 9:
14 9:
43 9:
10 9:
45 9:
27 9:
16 9:
30 9:
22 9:
59 9:
58 9:
24 8:
27 8:
24 8:
50 9:
30 9:
01 9:
30 8:
22 11:
08 9:
43 10
03 19:
27 11:
58 10:
08 11:
22M 12:
24 10:

Conpetitor

SS6 SS7
28 10:13
58 9:55
15

08 11:00
06 10:24
57 11:20
02 11:15
10 10:35
16 9: 44
19 9: 25
32 9: 29
47 9:51
41

09 9: 52
15 10:11
03 9:13
06 9:16
16 9: 36
25 9: 38
04 9: 20
31 9: 48
14 9: 22
55 10:08
40 11:16
47 9: 48
55 10:26
04 9:13
52 10:13
50 9: 25
43 9: 06
: 56 9: 00
10 9: 05
48 9: 59
35 9: 48
55

15

07 9:19
123

34

01 10:17
23

59 11:38
31 12:04
08 9: 20

Stage Tines

12:
12:

13:
12:

14:
12:
12:
11:
11:
11:

11:

10:
11:
12:
11:

11:

12:

13:
14:
11:

All
SS8

05S
05S

34
44

06
59
41
37
36
45

55

51
28
16
38

17

37

45
29
41

10:
10:

11:
10:

12:
11:
11:

9:

9:
10:
10:

10:
10:

9:
10:

10:
10:

10:

12:
12:
145
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st ages

SS9

20
23

17
57

15
29
04

51
50
01

14

114
147

29
05

150

40
06




